

ISSN: 2320-9364

### Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Dr. B. SIVA PRASAD

Published following article

Smart Helmet for Accident Avoidance

Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 630-634

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

**Editor-In-Chief** 

IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Y. HARIKA

Published following article

Smart Helmet for Accident Avoidance

Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 630-634

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

**Editor-In-Chief** 





This is to confirm that

A. KARTHIK

Published following article

Smart Helmet for Accident Avoidance

Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 630-634

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

**Editor-In-Chief** 





This is to confirm that

G. RAMESH

Published following article

Smart Helmet for Accident Avoidance

Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 630-634

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

**Editor-In-Chief** 





This is to confirm that

T. VIJAYA BHASKARA VARMA

Published following article

Smart Helmet for Accident Avoidance

Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 630-634

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

**Editor-In-Chief**